Brasserie Menu

Starters
Butternut Squash Soup
with Sourdough Croutons and Truffle Qil

Diver Caught Scallop

with Cauliflower and Chive Salsa and a Black Pudding Crumb

Five Spiced Warm Pork Rillettes

with ‘"Home grown’ Bean Shoots, Roast Peppers and Soy

Main Courses
Marinated Confit of Cod

with a Green Pea, Courgette and Carrot Salad, Cucumber and Mint Dressing

Roast Asparagus
with Poached Duck Egg, Grilled Radicchio, Blue Cheese, Virgin Olive Oil and Rocket

Corn Fed Chicken Breast, Chorizo and Rosemary Ratatouille
with Pommes Anna, Roast Pepper Coulis

Grill
50z Sirloin
with Handmade French Fries and Garlic Mushrooms

8oz Brisket and Bacon Burger
with Handmade Chunky Chips and Butternut ‘slaw

Panko Breaded Chicken Thigh Wrap

with Katsu Curry Sauce and Oriental Noodle and Fennel Salad

Moroccan Spiced Grilled Vegetable and Halloumi Stack
with Citrus Cous Cous and Minted Homemade Yoghurt

Caesar Salad with Sourdough Croutons, Roasted Garlic and Parmesan
with either Grilled Chicken Breast or Salmon Fillet

Desserts
Warm Dark Chocolate Ganache
with Tuille and Passion Fruit

Caramel Apple and Cinnamon Shortbread
with Custard Sauce

Sticky Date Pudding

with a Salted Walnut Brittle and Mascarpone

£4.00

£6.00

£5.50

£11.50

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00



