Brasserie Menu	ves
Starters Butternut Squash Soup with Sourdough Croutons and Truffle Oil	£4.00
Diver Caught Scallop with Cauliflower and Chive Salsa and a Black Pudding Crumb	£6.00
Five Spiced Warm Pork Rillettes with 'Home grown' Bean Shoots, Roast Peppers and Soy	£5.50
Main Courses Marinated Confit of Cod with a Green Pea, Courgette and Carrot Salad, Cucumber and Mint Dressing	£11.50
Roast Asparagus with Poached Duck Egg, Grilled Radicchio, Blue Cheese, Virgin Olive Oil and Rocket	£10.00
Corn Fed Chicken Breast, Chorizo and Rosemary Ratatouille with Pommes Anna, Roast Pepper Coulis	£12.00
Grill 5oz Sirloin with Handmade French Fries and Garlic Mushrooms 8oz Brisket and Bacon Burger	£10.00
with Handmade Chunky Chips and Butternut 'slaw	19.00
Panko Breaded Chicken Thigh Wrap with Katsu Curry Sauce and Oriental Noodle and Fennel Salad	£8.50
Moroccan Spiced Grilled Vegetable and Halloumi Stack with Citrus Cous Cous and Minted Homemade Yoghurt	f8.00
Caesar Salad with Sourdough Croutons, Roasted Garlic and Parmesan with either Grilled Chicken Breast or Salmon Fillet	£8.00
Desserts Warm Dark Chocolate Ganache with Tuille and Passion Fruit	£5.00
Caramel Apple and Cinnamon Shortbread with Custard Sauce	£4.50
Sticky Date Pudding with a Salted Walnut Brittle and Mascarpone	£5.00